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Distt. Education Officer (SE) Mansa

Schedule for Science city Kapurthla visit (9th & 10th Class only)

SERIAL NAME OF HEAD/ PRINCIPAL/CONTACT |NUMBER OF
NUMB |DATE BLOCK NAME OF SCHOOL NUMBER STUDENTS
1|Wednesday, im_.n.: 02, 2022 BUDHLADA-II AT BARETA [GSSS KISHANGARH Kashmir singh, 9872124650 50
GOVT MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY
2|Wednesday, March 02, 2022 BUDHLADA-II AT BARETA |SCHOOL DATEWAS JARUN KUMAR GARG,9878511677 50
3|Thursday, March 03, 2022 BUDHLADA-I GSSS BOYS BHIKHI Paramjit Singh, 9872176617 50
4|Thursday, March 03, 2022 JHUNIR-II AT SDGH GSSS JHANDU KE Neelam Verma, 8427740009 50
5|Friday, March 04, 2022 BUDHLADA-I BHAI KE KULDEEP SINGH, 8360287078 50
6|Friday, March 04, 2022 BUDHLADA-IT AT BARETA |GSSS GIRLS BOHA MEGHA SINGH, 9914229284 50
7|Saturday, March 05, 2022 - BUDHLADA-I GHS MAL SINGH WALA Mandeep Singh, 9417772374 50
8|Saturday, March 05, 2022 BUDHLADA-I GHS KULANA KHUSHNASIB SINGH, 9877954351 50
9|Monday, March 07, 2022 MANSA GSSS UBHA BURJ DHILWAN Avtar Singh, 8837620881 50
10|Monday, March 07, 2022 MANSA GSSS BURJ HARI Rachhpal Singh, 9417169500 50
11|Tuesday, March 08, 2022 MANSA GSSS GIRLS MANSA Padmani, 9501025336 50
12|Tuesday, March 08, 2022 BUDHLADA-II AT BARETA [GSSS KULRIAN Darshan Singh, 9478635500 50
13|Wednesday, March 09, 2022 MANSA GSSS KHIALA KALAN GIRLS Om Parkash Middha, 9417451742 50
14|Wednesday, March 09, 2022 BUDHLADA-II AT BARETA [GHS GIRLS BARETA Nirmala Rani, 9463020404 50
15|Thursday, March 10, 2022 BUDHLADA-I GHS AHMEDPUR Jagjit singh, 8146913700 50
16|Thursday, March 10, 2022 JHUNIR-I GSSS BHAMME KALAN Dr Vijay Kumar Middha, 9815928840 50
17|Friday, March 11, 2022 TJHUNIR-I GHS LALIANWALI . Jaswinder Singh, 8427003502 50
18|Friday, March 11, 2022 MANSA GSSS KOTLI KALAN Binder singh, mhmwpmuhﬁo 50
19|Monday, March 14, 2022 BUDHLADA-I GHS KHIVA KHURD KULDEEP KUMAR, 9876261968 50
20{Monday, March 14, 2022 BUDHLADA-I GHS MOHAR SINGH WALA AMRIK SINGH, 9463020812 50
21|Tuesday, March 15, 2022 MANSA GHS KISHANGARH PHARMAHI Gurbakhsh Singh, 9815795980 50
22|Tuesday, March 15, 2022 BUDHLADA-I GSSS BACHHOANA Rajesh Kumar Arora, 9417526238 50
23|Wednesday, March 16, 2022 MANSA GSSS DALEL SINGH WALA Paramjit Singh, 9464328191 50
24|Wednesday, March 16, 2022 JHUNIR-II AT SDGH GSSS FATTA MALOKA Harinder singh, 9815996414 50
25|Thursday, March 17, 2022 BUDHLADA-I GSSS BOYS BUDHLADA Vijay Kumar, 9217965661 50
26|Thursday, March 17, 2022 BUDHLADA-IT AT BARETA [GHS DYALPURA Anita Rani, 8968293200 50
27|saturday, March 19, 2022 BUDHLADA-I GSSS BOYS BUDHLADA Vijay Kumar, 9217965661 50
28|Saturday, March 19, 2022 MANSA GSSS KHOKHAR KALAN MONIKA RANI, 9779491919 50
29|Monday, March 21, 2022 MANSA GHS BURJ RATHI RAKESH KUMAR, 9041123900 50
30|Monday, March 21, 2022 JHUNIR-I GHS KOT DHARMU Bhupinder Singh, 8427211499 50
31|Tuesday, March 22, 2022 MANSA GHS BHUPAL PARVEEN RANI, 9464875975 50
32(Tuesday, March 22, 2022 JHUNIR-I GHS MAKHA Umesh Sharma, 9501649100 50
33 MANSA GHS MAKHA CHEHLAN Bhawesh Goyal, 9872864390 50

Wednesday, March 23, 2022
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